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The restaurant from Kansas City offers 18 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $10.0.
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fintojos €l Torita Menu

Non flcoholic Drinks
BOTTLED WATER

Entrées

FLAUTAS

Drinks

DRINKS

Others

FRIJOLES FRITOS
Platillos
MOJARRA PLATILLOS

Coffee

COFFEE

Restaurant Category

MEXICAN

$2.0

$7.5

$2.5

$17.5

$2.0
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Platillos Mariscos

AGUACHILE PLATILLOS

Sauces

KETCHUP
SALSA

MYexican
GRILLED BEEF
TACOS

Caldos De Mariscos

CALDO DE PESCADO SOPA
PLATO

CALDO DE CAMARON SOPA
PLATO

These Types Of Dishes fre

Being Served
ROAST BEEF

MEAT
QUESADILLAS

Wil

$17.5

$13.0

$17.5

$17.5



fintojos €l Torita Menu

fintojos €1 orita
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City, United States
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Opening Hours:
Wednesday 10:00 -18:00
Saturday 10:00 -20:00
Sunday 10:00 -20:00
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